Document Number: MPXH6300A
Rev 5.1, 05/2012
Pressure
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
High Temperature Accuracy
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
for Measuring Absolute Pressure,

• Temperature Compensated from –40° to +125°C
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Super Small Outline Package (MPXH6300A Series)
MPXH6300A6U Rail 1317 • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300A6T1 Tape & Reel 1317 • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300AC6U Rail 1317A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300AC6T1 Tape & Reel 1317A • • MPXH6300A
MPXH6300A
20 to 304 kPa (3.0 to 42 psi)
0.3 to 4.9 V Output
Series